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;'(; Hoemepu 2024|
T=KrRA CTpYKTYypHM KabernHm cuctemm
ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
MEOHU PELUEHUA
NMAHEJIU U KOHEKTOPU
MBCPAN1UL MMC |MaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45 , npa3seH, UTP, LINK+ 6p. 31,00 nB.
MBCPAN1U MMC |NaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45, npa3seH 6p. 46,82 nB.
MBCPAN2U MMC |NaHen 19" 2U 48XRJ45, npaseH 6p. 61,66 nB..
MBCPAN1UVA48P MMC |MaHen 19" 1U 48XRJ45, V npaseH 6p. 187,36 nB.
MBCS5ENBS8 * 7 MMC |KoHekTop C5e UTP 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 2,55 nB.
a@?fsﬁ
MBC5EFSTL50 ‘ MMC |KoHekTop C5e STP 1XRJ45 BC TL 6p. 7,60 nB.
. PP

link 3

MLK6NBTL8 ‘ MMC |KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 TL LINK+ 6p. 3,28 nB.
S

MBC6NBS8 ‘ [s7 MMC |KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 3,60 nB.

Tink ) S

I k-&\;"-’f‘%
MLK6FSTLS8 | MMC |KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 TL LINK+ 6p. 8,22 nB.

S
MBC6FSTL8 i / MMC |KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 BC TL 6p. 8,80 nB.
MLK6AFSTL8 | MMC |KoHekTop C6A STP 1XRJ45 TL LINK+ 6p. 7,78 nB.
MBC6AFSTL8 i «)ﬂ MMC |KoHekTop C6A STP 1XRJ45 BCTL 6p. 9,29 n..
4
MCOUPLK6AFS \ i! ' MMC |RJ45 cBpb3Ka Cat.6A /XK 6p. 12,69 ns.
MBCOB i MMC [Kanadye 3a 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 1,94 ns.
632791 Legrand |MaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45 cat.6 1 cat.5e, npaseH 6p. | 25,00 ns.
Mn 19" 1U 24XRJ45 cat.6 t.5
632792 Legrand | oo cat-b M eat.oe, Pasen, €| 65 | 30,00 me.
MapKMpPOBKa
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
632703 Legrand |KoHekTtop C5e UTP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 3,00 n..
632704 Legrand |KoHeKkTop C5e STP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 6,00 nB..
632705 “i T Legrand |KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 3,50 nB.

|-
632706 ¢ & ) Legrand |KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 7,00 nB.
4
PO3ETKHA
-.E
MBC451C8 ! MMC |Posetka 1XRJ45 npasHa M45 6p. 1,77 ns.
MBC452C8 MMC |Posetka 2XRJ45 npasHa M45 6p. 2,10 n..
MBC861C MMC |PoseTtka 1XRJ45 npasHa FM 6p. 2,47 nB.
MBC862C MMC |PoseTka 2XRJ45 npa3sHa FM 6p. 3,44 nB.
MBC864C MMC |PoseTtka 4XRJ45 npasHa FM 6p. | Mo nopbyka
M48MMP2SCD K ‘; MMC |Posetka 2XSCD npa3Ha M45 6p. 6,18 nB.
M48MMP2SCS k i MMC |Posetka 2XSCS npa3Ha M45 6p. 6,18 nB.
y _a
AMUSBA2020N ( "y MMC |Posetka USB A c kaben M45 2M bana 6p. 10,40 n..
b
S
AMVGA2020N i ‘ﬁ MMC |Posetka VGA c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. | 13,50 nB.
AMHDMI2020 — 7 MMC |Posetka HDMI c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. | 20,15 nB.
AMHDMI2020B — 7 MMC |Posetka HDMI c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. | 20,14 nB.
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"T=ZKRA CTpYKTYypHM KabernHm cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
AM2R2020N R - MMC |PoseTtka 2XRCA c kaben M45 2M bsna 6p. | 41,40 ns.
632796 Legrand |Po3eTka 1XRJ45 npasHa FM Hakna. 6p. 2,00 nB.
632797 Legrand |Po3eTka 2XRJ45 npasHa FM Hak:. 6p. 2,50 nB.
76551 » Legrand |PoseTtka C5e UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 11,80 ns.
76552 - Legrand |Po3eTka C5e FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 13,70 ns.
76555 ' - ' Legrand |Po3eTka C5e FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. 14,70 ns.

i
79451 4 > Legrand |PoseTtka C5e UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M ALU 6p. 15,70 nB..
76561 'i ‘ Legrand |PoseTka C6 UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 13,70 nB.
76562 » Legrand |Po3eTka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 15,70 nB.
76565 - Legrand |Po3eTka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. 16,70 ns.
1
76582 % "" Legrand |Po3eTtka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M antimicrobial | 6p. | 26,50 nB.
\
79485 Legrand |PoseTka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 2M BLACK MOSAIC 6p. 22,00 nB.
76563 r" Legrand |Po3eTtka C6 STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 16,70 nB.
=
76573 § ’- Legrand |Po3eTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 19,60 nB.
76576 1 o Legrand |Po3eTtka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. | 21,00 nB.
[
I
79473 } _ Legrand |Po3eTtka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M ALU 6p. | 24,00 nB.
78628 ! - Legrand |PoseTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M F/F 6p. | 195,00 nB..
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
KYIMNYHI'U
MMCRJ45UCS5UNIV MMC [KynayHr C5e UTP 1XRJ45 6p. 0,86 n..
MMCRJ45SC5UNIV MMC |[KynayHr C5e STP 1XRJ45 6p. 0,82 n..
MMCRJ45UC6SI MMC |KynayHr C6 UTP 1XRJ45 6p. 0,65 n..
MMCRJ45SC6SI MMC [KynayHr C6 STP 1XRJ45 6p. 1,09 nB.
MMCRJ45SC6A MMC [KynayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 6p. 1,69 nB.
|
MMCRJ455C6BW1 g MMC |Kynayur C6 STP 1XRJ45, BW 6p. 2,26 nB.
MMRJBWG1 ﬂ MMC |MaHwoH RJ45 KynayHr, cus 6p. 0,58 n..
MMRJBWN1 - MMC |MaHwoH RJ45 KynnyHr, yepeH 6p. 0,58 n..
MPLAG6ANB V MMC |KynayHr C6A UTP 1XRJ45 TL, roBkas 6p. 18,79 ns.
- KynayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 Tool less, cbBMecTMm

CPLOGAFS s 79 MMC 6p. | 10,07 ns.
MM | Re c AWG22 p-| 100
MMCJONC6A A w MMC |Cspb3ka STP cat. 6A, cbBMecTMm ¢ AWG22 6p. 12,89 nB.
MPLAGG6AFS ' ;\ ; MMC |KynayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 TL, roBKaB 6p. 21,61 ns.

KOPOU
MCORD6UO1IM MMC |Kopaa C6 U/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 3,03 n..
MCORD6UO2M MMC [Kopga C6 U/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cuea, LINK+ 6p. 3,80 nB.
MVG5042MSH MMC |Kopga C6 U/UTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuBa 6p. 6,22 nB.
MCORD6UO3M = MMC |Kopga C6 U/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 4,30 nB.
7\ PA / P
MCORD6F01BM é\ MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 4,04 ns.
MCORD6FO1M MMC |Kopga C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 4,04 nB.
MCORD6FO1VM & MMC |Kopgaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 4,04 ns.
- WY

MCORD6F02BM MMC |[Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 4,84 nB.
MCORD6F02JM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, »bnTa, LINK+ 6p. 4,84 ns.
MCORD6F02M MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 4,84 ns.
MCORD6F02VM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 4,84 ns.
MCORD6F03BM MMC |[Kopaa C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 6,02 nB.
MCORD6FO3M MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 6,02 nB.
MCORD6F03VM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 6,02 nB.
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ApTukyn Ne
MCORDG6FO5BM
MCORDG6F05JM
MCORD6FO5M
MCORDG6ASFO1BMSH

MCORD6ASFO1JMSH

MCORD6ASFO1MSH

MCORDG6ASFO1RMSH

MCORD6ASFO1VMSH

MCORDG6ASF02BMSH

MCORD6ASF02JMSH

MCORD6ASFO2MSH

MCORDG6ASFO2RMSH

MCORD6ASFO3BMSH

MCORD6ASFO3JMSH

MCORD6ASFO3MSH

MCORD6ASFO3RMSH

MCORD6ASFO3VMSH

MCORD6ASFO5BMSH

MCORD6ASFO5JMSH

MCORD6ASFO5RMSH

MCORD6ASFO5VMSH

MCORD6AS01JMSH

MCORD6AS01BMSH

MCORD6AS02BMSH

MCORD6AS02JMSH

MCORD6AS03JMSH

MCORD6ASO5JMSH

MCORD6AS10MSH

632750

632753

632760

632761

Hoemspu 2024|

CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

bpaHp, OnucaHue m.enq. LleHa
MMC |[Kopaa C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 8,88 nB..
MMC |Kopga C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, xbnTa, LINK+ 6p. 8,88 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 8,88 n..
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cuHsa, LINK+ 6p. 5,69 n..
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, »kbnaTa, LINK+ 6p. 5,69 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cmea, LINK+ 6p. 5,69 nB..
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, yepBeHa, LINK+ 6p. 5,69 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 5,69 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 9,43 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, »kbnTa, LINK+ 6p. 9,43 nB..
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 9,43 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, yepBeHa, LINK+ 6p. 8,55 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, cuHsa, LINK+ 6p. 11,62 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, skbaTa, LINK+ 6p. 11,62 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 11,62 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, yepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 11,62 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 11,62 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 17,94 nB.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, »kbnaTa, LINK+ 6p. 17,94 ns.
MMC |Kopga C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, yepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 17,94 nB.
MMC |Kopaga C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 17,94 ns.
MMC |Kopaa C6A U/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 9,80 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A U/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cuHa 6p. 9,40 ns.
MMC |Kopga C6A U/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuHaA 6p. 13,50 nB.
MMC |Kopaga C6A U/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 11,10 nB.
MMC |Kopaga C6A U/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 10,20 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A U/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 26,20 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A U/FTP 10.0 m LSZH, cuBa 6p. 52,80 nB.
Legrand |Kopaa C6 U/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuHs 6p. 5,40 n..
Legrand |Kopaa C6 U/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuHs 6p. 8,10 n..
Legrand |Kopga C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, 3eneHa 6p. 7,00 nB.
Legrand |Kopga C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, 3eneHa 6p. 8,20 n..
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
KABEIN
MVGB4B MMC |Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m| 251,81 nB.
32751 Legrand |Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m| 378,20 nB.
MVGB45SH MMC |Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 513,00 nB.
PFM920I-5EUN Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC
30691301 Dahua aben Coe U/ 2" 305m| 238,00 ne.
-305m
32753 Legrand |Kaben C5e F/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m| 524,60 nB..
MSGB4BSH __-zé,_ MMC |Kaben C5e F/UTP 100 MHz LSZH - 305 m 305m| 368,86 nB..
. Kaben cat. 5e F/UTP 100 MHz PVC - kawoH 305
E7091000 ——— ECG m 305 | 275,81 nB.
P — Kab t. 5e F/UTP 4x2x0.46 100 MHz PVC -
E7091079 — | pog  |Kabencat.Se F/UTP 4x2x ’ 305 | 257,00 ns.
305 m
Kab t. 5e F/UTP 100 MHz PE, ,c UV
E7091056 — ecg  |(@bencat-SeF/ zPEAepen, ¢ 500 | 560,00 ns.
3aLMTa U CTOMAHEHO KMo - MaKapa 500 m
MVG645 _P‘qé., MMC |Kaben C6 U/UTP 250 MHz PVC - 500 m 500m| 540,83 nB.
32755 Legrand |Kaben C6 U/UTP 250 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m| 469,70 nB.
MCX64SH5 _:'iﬁ MMC |Kaben C6 F/UTP 350 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 870,60 nB..
32756 = Legrand |Kaben C6 F/UTP 250 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 1 150,00 nB..
MFU5104SH5 4 MMC |Kaben C6A F/UTP 510 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 1 007,82 nB.
M5254SH5 —— MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 849,04 nB..
MF5554SH5 % MMC |Kaben C6A F/FTP 555 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 937,49 nB.
~
M5254SHINOUT _-3‘?“ MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH 1/O - 500 m 500m| 907,51 nB.
M5254ARPE M MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH/PE,AR - 500 m | 500m| 2 257,60 nB.
BKT Kaben C7 S/FTP Dca FRNC - 500m 500m| 785,66 nB.
101546203.500
M60045SHEV MMC |Kaben C7 S/FTP 600 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 1 011,25 nB.
32777 Legrand |Kaben C7 S/FTP 600 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m| 1 550,00 nB..
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
ONTUYHU PELUEHNA
NMAHENA N KOHEKTOPU
MCH1U ‘ MMC [Manen 19" 1U FO moayneH, npaseH 6p. 90,83 nB.
MFU1U24SCDLCQ [_\_u.l,l.l.lm"““" MMC [Nnues naHen 24X SCD / LCQ, npa3eH 6p. 31,10 nB.
MFU1U24SCSLCD W MMC |/lnues naHen 24X SCS / LCD, npaseH 6p. 30,10 nB.
MFU1U3MOD — MMC |Ninues naHen 3X LGX / MTP moayna, npaseH 6p. 29,46 nB.
M48MMTLCD r; . MMC [Agantep MM LCD 6p. | 7,15 nB.
M48MMTSCD 4 ’ MMC  |AganTep MM SCD 6p. | 3,67 nB.
f‘\.
M48MMTSCS 4 - MMC |Apantep MM SCS 6p. 2,78 nB.
M48SMTLCDFL f{l_“ MMC |Apantep SM LCD FL 6p. 7,15 nB.
M48SMTSCD a ’ MMC  |AganTep SM SCD 6p. | 5,09 ns.
,.-\‘—\
M48SMTSCDFL ) a MMC  |AganTep SM SCD FL 6p. | 3,67 ns.
M48SMTSCS .‘ MMC |ApanTep SM SCS 6p. 3,71 nB.
M48K724F02298 ’ > ' s MMC |Kacerta FO 24x BnakHa 6p. 13,43 nB.
MPIGLC20M3 " MMC |Murreiin MM (50/125) OM3 LC 2 m 6p. | 4,45 ns.
MPIGLC20M4 MMC |Murreiin MM (50/125) OM4 LC 2 m 6p. | 7,07 ne.
MPIGLC20M4B12 N é‘i‘h MMC |12 x NMurteitn MM (50/125) OM4 LC 2 m 6p. | Mo nopbyka
’iri‘b.,/."
MPIGSC20M3 - MMC [Murreitn MM (50/125) OM3 SC2 m 6p. 5,64 nB.
MPIGSC20M4 MMC  |Murteiin MM (50/125) OM4 SC2 m 6p. | 6,82 nB.
-—
MPIGLC20S2 MMC  |Murteiin SM (9/125) OS2 LC 2 m 6p. | 4,41 ns.
MPIGSC20S2 MMC [Murtein SM (9/125) 0S2 SC 2 m 6p. 4,37 nB.
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ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
MPIGSC20S2B12 - \@5 MMC |12 x NMurteitn SM 0S2 SC2 m 6p. 53,24 ns.
X
MMANCHONEPI60150 MMC |[Tepmownayx 60 mm 6p. 0,82 ns.
MLXU12SCSLCD MMC [Mogayn LGX 12 SCS / LCD / MTPS, npaseH 6p. 18,00 ns.
MLXUO6KI6FSTL MMC |Moayn LGX 6 RJ45, npaseH 6p. 17,00 nB.
M480BLCD MMC |Kanaue SCS/LCD 6p. 0,93 nB..
M480BSCD MMC |Kanaue SCD / LCQ 6p. 0,93 nB..
32140 ‘:»';\!v\i‘g"g' Legrand |MaHen 19" 1U 4X LCS3 fibre optic, npaseH 6p. 42,80 nB..
32744 | Legrand |Tepmownayx 40 mm (50 6p.) 6p. 60,00 nB.
KorPau
MJLCLC1DOM3 MMC |Kopga MM OM3 LC/LCD LSZH 1 m 6p. 15,59 ns.
MJLCLC2DOM3 sy MMC |Kopaa MM OM3 LC/LC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 17,00 nB.
MJLCLC3DOMS3 h MMC  |Kopaa MM OM3 LC/LC D LSZH 3 m 6p. | 18,87 ms.
MJLCSC1DOM3 % MMC |Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 1 m 6p. 14,90 ns.
MIJLCSC2DOM3 ‘ MMC |Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. | 16,34 ne.
MJLCSC3DOM3 MMC |[Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 18,87 ns.
MJLCSC5DOM3 MMC |Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 5 m 6p. | 20,89 ne.
MJSCSC2DOM3 MMC |Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 SC/SCD LSZH 2 m 6p. 16,34 ns.
MJLCLC2DOS2 MMC |Kopaa SM (9/125) 0S2 LC/LC D LSZH 2 m 6p. | 17,26 ne.
P
MJLCLC3DOS2 /’\ MMC |Kopaa SM (9/125) 0S2 LC/LC D LSZH 3 m 6p. | 17,82 ne.
MJLCSC2DOS2 ~ MMC |Kopga SM (9/125) 0S2 LC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. | 17,06 nB.
MJLCSC3DOS2 : MMC |Kopaa SM (9/125) 0S2 LC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. | 17,82 nB.
MJSCSC2D0S2 MMC |Kopaa SM (9/125) OS2 SC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 17,06 nB.
MJSCSC3DO0S2 MMC |Kopaga SM (9/125) 052 SC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. | 17,82 nB.
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
KABEIA

MINTEX6052C B - —| MMC [Ka6en LT SM OS2 Cca 6 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 1,61 nB.
MEXTALCT60S2 S~ | MMC [Kaben LT SM 0S2 6 BnakHa apmupaH PEHD M 1,60 ns.
MINTEX120S2C MMC |Kaben LT SM OS2 Cca 12 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2,30 n..
MINTEX240S2C MMC |Kaben LT SM 0S2 Cca 24 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2,76 nB.
MINTEX60M3C B - —| MMC  |Kaben LT MM OM3 Cca 6 snakHa IN/OUTLSZH | m 2,83 nB.
MINTEX60MA4C MMC |Kaben LT MM OM4 Cca 6 BnakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 4,83 nB.

Kaben LT MM OM3 Cca 12 IN/OUT
MINTEX120M3C MMC L:Z:" ca 12 sraxxa IN/ m | 4,50 ns.

Kaben LT MM OM4 Cca 12 BnakHa IN/OUT
MINTEX120M4C MMC LSZH“ nakra IN/ m | 841ns.

_ Kaben LT MM (50/125) OM3 24 BnakHa IN/OUT
32553 e | L d 12,50 nB.
_ CEraNT N rireBur - 2 km " ’
LUKADOBE
Multimedia
MTM3366 MMC [Wka¢ 33U 600x 600 cTosL, 6p. | Mo nopbyka
MTM3388 MMC |LWkad 33U 800x 800 cTosLy, 6p. | Mo nopbyka
MT4288 MMC [Wka¢ 42U 800x 800 cTonLL, 6p. |2 146,00 n..
MTM42810 MMC |Wka¢ 42U 800x 1000 cToswy, [EM 6p. |2 991,43 nB.
MWMC1V MMC |BeHTunaTopeH 610K 16p. BEHT, CTEHEH mka? | 6p. 70,00 nB.
LA
MWMC2V MMC |BeHTunaTopeH 610K 26p. BEHT, CTEHEH LWKad 6p. | 110,00 nB..
MACB2V ,,;ﬁagm MMC |Mogayn BeHTUnaTopu 26p. BEHT 6p. | Mo nopbyka
MACB4V MMC |Mogayn BeHTUnaTopu 46p. BEHT 6p. | Mo nopbyka
M49PM1U250G " MMC |MNonnuya 19" 1U 250, 25 kg 6p. 33,28 nB.
MMMCPF1U4CROG W MMC |MaHen 19" 1U apaHxupal, 4 ckobu 6p. | 21,77 ne.
MMMCPFB1UG / MMC [MNaHen 19" 1U apaHxupall, YeTKa 6p. | 22,17 nB.
MBMASSE19 M MMC |3asemuTeneH k-1 19" 6p. | 123,11 nB.
M49BM8IPSH ; J MMC |3axpaHBaLy, 610K 8x wyko 19" 1U, ¢ kntou 6p. 55,25 nB.
M49BV50T I r MMC |BonT KomnneKt 50 6p 6p. | 38,85 ns.
i

MACCASTOR é 6 MMC  |Konena k-1 4 6p. 6p. | Mo nopbuka
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHn cuctemm

<A
VTreKRA

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
CANOVATE"
CTEHHU WWKA®DOBE - ToBapoHocumocT 80 kr, RAL 7035
C dmkcupanu ctpanHuum, CITNTIOBEHA
CV-WS3F-7-0666A Canovate [LUkad 6U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 276,73 ns.
CV-WS3F-7-0966A SR Canovate |Lkad 9U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 314,51 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-1266A ' Canovate |LUkad 12U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 327,00 ns.
CV-WS3F-7-1566A Canovate |Lkad 15U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 365,00 ns.
CV-WS3F-7-1866A Canovate [LLkad 18U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 416,00 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-2166A Canovate |Lkad 21U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 450,00 nB..
CV-CWA-7-2001 Canovate [BeHTMnaTopeH 610K 1x BEHT, C TepmoCTaT 6p. 96,90 ns.
CV-CWA-7-2002 Canovate [BeHTMnaTopeH 610K 2X BEHT, C TepmocTaT 6p. | 107,89 ns.

LlikachoBe SOHO, c chmkcupaHm ctpaHuum (6e3 rpb6), cCTbKeHa BpaTta C Kno4vanka

CV-WC1S-7-04J4F ‘| Canovate [LLkad 19" 4U 545x400, BucounHa 221mm 6p. | 123,62 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-06J4F Canovate [LWkad 19" 6U 545x400, BucoumHa 310Mm 6p. | 133,13 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-07J4A Canovate |LUkad 19" 7U 545x400,SOHO, cTeHeH,cuB 6p. | 145,04 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-09J4F Canovate |LlKad 19" 9U 545x400, BrcoumHa 444mm 6p. | 157,85 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-12J4F Canovate |LUkad 19" 12U 545x400, BucoumHa 577mm 6p. | 174,97 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-15J4F Canovate |Llkad 19" 15U 545x400, BucoymHa 710mm 6p. | 193,55 ns.
Ipb6 3a cTteHHu wWkacdose SOHO
CV-WSZ-7-04)Y0-0901 Canovate |[pb6 33 SOHO Wkad 4U 6p. 13,31 nB.
CV-WSZ-7-06JY0-0901 Canovate |['pb6 33 SOHO LWkad 6U 6p. 13,57 nB.
CV-WSZ-7-09JY0-0901 _ Canovate |pb6 33 SOHO LWKkad 9U 6p. 14,42 ns.
CV-WSZ-7-12JY0-0901 Canovate |pb6 3a SOHO LLKad 12U 6p. 15,57 nB.
CV-WSZ-7-15JY0-0901 Canovate [[pb6 3a SOHO LLka¢ 15U 6p. 16,10 nB.
CBOBOAHOCTOALLU LUKAPOBE - RAL 9005, PA3rNOBEHMU
LlikachoBe ECO, ToBapoHocumocT 600 kr
CV-CSN-U-7-1666F Canovate |Lkad 16U 600x600 cToAw, -ECO, CMB 6p. | 539,46 ns..
CV-CSN-E-9-2266F ‘ i Canovate |LUkad 22U 600x600 ctoauy, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 599,00 nB.
CV-CSN-U-7-2268F ! Canovate [Lkad 22U 600x800 cToAaw, -ECO, CMB 6p. | 691,00 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-2666F Canovate [Lkad 26U 600x600 cTosAw, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 710,00 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-2668F ] Canovate |LUkad 26U 600x800 ctosaw, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 819,00 ns.
CV-CSN-U-9-3668F Canovate |LLUkad 36U 600x800 ctoau, -ECO yepeH 6p. |1 087,33 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-3988F Canovate |LLUka¢ 39U 800x800 cTosAw, -ECO yepeH 6p. |1 182,92 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-4266F 4 Canovate |Lkad 42U 600x600 cTosaw, -ECO yepeH 6p. |1 101,29 n..
CV-CSN-U-7-4266F ) - Canovate |LLkad 42U 600x600 ctosu, ECO, CMB 6p. [1 023,18 nB..
CV-CSN-U-9-4268F Canovate |Lkad 42U 600x800 cTosaw, -ECO yepeH 6p. |1 157,41 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-4288F Canovate |LLIKad 42U 800x800 cTtosu, -ECO yepeH 6p. |1 355,85 nB..
CV-CSN-U-7-4288F Canovate |LUka¢ 42U 800x800 cToswy, -ECO, CUB 6p. |1 174,82 nB.
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TT=ZKRA CTpYKTYypHM KabernHm cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue

LlikachoBe ST, ToBapoHocumocT 1500 kr

CV-CSN-9-2266F Canovate |LLKad 22U 600x600 cTosu, ST yepeH 6p. | 785,44 nB.
CV-CSN-7-2266F Canovate |LLKad 22U 600x600 cTosiw, ST, CUB 6p. | 785,44 nB.
CV-CSN-9-2666F Canovate [LLUka¢ 26U 600x600 cTosAw, ST yepeH 6p. | 896,13 ns.
CV-CSN-9-3266F Canovate |Lkad 32U 600x600 cToAw, ST yepeH 6p. | 977,41 ns..
CV-CSN-9-3666F | .« | Canovate |LWka¢ 36U 600x600 cTosw, ST yepeH 6p. [ 1 025,80 nB.
CV-CSN-9-4266F Canovate |LWkad 42U 600x600 cToAw, ST yepeH 6p. [1 082,12 nB.
CV-CSN-7-4266F Canovate [Lkad 42U 600x600 cTtosaw, ST, CUB 6p. |1 012,39 n..
CV-CSN-9-4268F Canovate |Lkad 42U 600x800 cToAw, ST yepeH 6p. [1 180,64 n..
CV-CSN-9-4288F - - | Canovate |Lka¢ 42U 800x800 cTosLy ST YepeH 6p. |1 348,37 n..
CV-CSN-9-4780A - Canovate |LLIKad 47U 800x1000 cTonuy, ST yepeH 6p. |1 270,00 nB.
CV-CSS-9-4280F Canovate | xa® 42U B00x1000 copenp ST (nepdopupany| o |4 65 56 g
BpaTM) [@ﬂ
CV-CSS-9-4282F Canovate |LLIKad 42U 800x1200mm ST yepeH 6p. |1 450,00 n..

LlikachoBe AL, ToBapoHocumocT 2000 Kr

CV-CPN-9-4268F Canovate |LLKad 42U 600x800 cTosw, AL 6p. |1470,94 nB.
[
CV-CPN-9-4288F Canovate |LLKad 42U 800x800 cTosiw, AL 6p. |1703,20 nB.
AKCECOAPU 3A LLKA®OBE
B aTtopeH 610K 2x BeHT, ¢ TepmocTaT ST,
CV-CSA-9-2001 Canovate |- /1ATOPEH BAOK EXBEHT, € TEpMOCTAT 6p. | 141,73 ns.
YepeH
BeHTnnaTtopeH 610K 2x BEHT, ¢ TepmocTarT ST,
CV-CSA-7-2001 Canovate | 11 N1aTopen 51 P 6p. | 131,67 ne.
B 6 4 g ST,
CV-CSA-9-2002 Canovate | 1 //1aTOPEH HIOK SX BERT, € TEpMOCTaT 6p. | 190,37 ns.
YepeH
CV-CSA-7-2002 Canovate |BeHTunatopeH 610k 4x, c TepmocTaTt ST, CUB 6p. | 176,86 nB..
CV-CPA-9-2002 Canovate [BeHTunatopeH 610K 4x, c TepmocTaTt AL DLEW 6p. | 184,00 nB.
b
CV-CPA-9-2003 Canovate [BeHTunaTopeH 610K 6X, ¢ TepmocTaTt AL i 6p. | 203,00 nB.
k=2

M49BM8IPSH MMC |3axpaHBaLy, 610K 8x wyko 19" 1U, ¢ katoy 6p. 55,25 nB.

MMMCPF1U4CROG w MMC |MaHen 19" 1U apaHxupaly, 4 meTanHu ckobu 6p. | 21,77 ns.

CV-CCA-9-5001

Canovate |MaHen 19" 1U apaHxupaw, 5 PVC ckobu 6p. 16,93 nB.
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CTpyKTypHU KabenHu cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
CV-CCA-9-5009 Canovate [BepTuKaneH apaHop 42U (Komnnekt 2 6p.) 6p. | 191,20 nB..
CV-CCA-0-7025 ! e Canovate |/lamna LED 3a wkad 6p. 76,00 nB.

) y y
CV-CCA-0-7018 . o(, Canovate [KomnneKkT 60T ¢ raika v waiba (20 6p.) 6p. 11,32 nB.

G

("-F\ [ T 1]
CV-CCA-0-7017 - :::: | Canovate |[Komnnekr 3a 3asemasaHe 300 mm 6p. 12,70 nB.

N
CV-CCA-0-7021 — Canovate |[KomnnekT 3a 3a3emsBaHe 19" 140 mm 6p. 18,40 ns..
CV-CCA-0-7019 e e —® | Canovate [KomnnekT 3a 3a3emasaHe 19" 490 mm 6p. 50,78 ns..
CV-CCA-9-1001-01 Canovate [Monuua 19" 1U 250mm, 20 kg 6p. 27,48 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1001 - Canovate [Noanua 19" 1U 150mm, 25 kg, YepHa 6p. 19,00 ns.
CV-CCA-7-1001 Canovate [Monuua 19" 1U 150mm, 25 kg, Cusa 6p. 15,70 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1004 Canovate [Nonnua ¢oukcmpara 600, 50 kg, YepHa 6p. 23,28 ns.
CV-CCA-7-1004 Canovate [Nonunuya ¢oukcmpana 600, 50 kg, CUBA 6p. | 21,62 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1005 Canovate [Nonnua ¢ukcmpara 800, 50 kg 6p. | 27,51 ne.
CV-CCA-9-1006 Canovate |MNonnua ¢pukcupaxa 1000, 50 kg 6p. 36,30 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1007 Canovate [Nonnua ¢pukcupara 1200, 50 kg 6p. 55,00 nB.
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